|=r' E!’ﬂ

POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2019-034486

2019-034507

2019-034689

2019-034695

2019-034729

2019-034799

2019-035086

2019-035161

Page 1 of 1

LITTER

LITTER

SUSPACT

ANIMAL

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

9/23/2019

9/23/2019

9/25/2019

9/25/2019

9/25/2019

9/25/2019

9/28/2019

9/28/2019

12:39:51PM

4:06:32PM

1:04:42AM

4:21:34AM

11:19:11AM

9:02:17PM

1:21:44AM

7:28:49PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
East Valley: Meander/Killewich Area
West Valley: Industrial Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

Lemon Creek: 7 & 8 Mile Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

West Valley: North Brotherhood Area

10/01/2019

8 Incidents

12:00:27



