

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2019-034486	LITTER	9/23/2019 12:39:51PM	East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
2019-034507	LITTER	9/23/2019 4:06:32PM	Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
2019-034689	SUSPACT	9/25/2019 1:04:42AM	East Valley: Meander/Killewich Area
2019-034695	ANIMAL	9/25/2019 4:21:34AM	West Valley: Industrial Area
2019-034729	LITTER	9/25/2019 11:19:11AM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2019-034799	ANIMAL	9/25/2019 9:02:17PM	Lemon Creek: 7 & 8 Mile Area
2019-035086	ANIMAL	9/28/2019 1:21:44AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2019-035161	ANIMAL	9/28/2019 7:28:49PM	West Valley: North Brotherhood Area

Page 1 of 1 10/01/2019 12:00:27